Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Claridge - (1326849) - Cirencester SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.64
1:14.66
1:15.13
1:15.46
1:17.62
1:18.35
1:19.22
1:19.70
1:21.41
1:27.61
1:29.90
1:34.16
1:34.84
1:38.22
1:44.31

1:46.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.35
1:15.46
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1:19.70
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Date

17/06/23
24/09/23
28/10/23
18/11/23
29/10/22
08/06/24
11/06/22
18/09/22
26/06/21
21/01/20
21/01/20
19/10/19
20/07/19
22/06/19
23/09/18
23/06/18

Date

08/06/24
18/11/23
28/10/23
24/09/23
17/06/23
29/10/22
18/09/22

Meet

Cirencester 2023 Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023
City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Cirencester Club Championships 2024
Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Cirencester 2021 Club Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Cirencester 2019 Club Championships

GCSC Autumn Meet 2018

Cirencester 2018 Club Championships

Meet

Cirencester Club Championships 2024

Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cirencester 2023 Club Championships

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet

Venue
Ciren
Gloucester
Bristol
Calne
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Gloucester
Gloucester
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Gloucester
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Cirencester
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Gloucester
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1:19.22 362 F 11/06/22 Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships Cirencester 4
1:21.41 334 F 26/06/21 Cirencester 2021 Club Championships Cirencester 4
1:29.90 248 F 21/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cirencester 2
1:27.61 268 H 21/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cirencester 2
1:34.16 216 F 19/10/19  Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet GL1 Leisure Centre Cirencester 2
1:34.84 211 F 20/07/19  Summer Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Cirencester 3
1:38.22 190 F 22/06/19  Cirencester 2019 Club Championships Cirencester 4
1:44.31 159 F 23/09/18  GCSC Autumn Meet 2018 Gloucester Cirencester 3
1:46.50 149 F 23/06/18 Cirencester 2018 Club Championships Cirencester 4
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