## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Abigail Claridge - (1326849) - Cirencester SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.64	470	F	17/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren		4
1:14.66	433	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:15.13	425	F	28/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
1:15.46	419	F	18/11/23	Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023	Calne		3
1:17.62	385	F	29/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
1:18.35	375	F	08/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	Cirencester	4
1:19.22	362	F	11/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:19.70	356	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3
1:21.41	334	F	26/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:27.61	268	Н	21/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cirencester	2
1:29.90	248	F	21/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cirencester	2
1:34.16	216	F	19/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cirencester	2
1:34.84	211	F	20/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
1:38.22	190	F	22/06/19	Cirencester 2019 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:44.31	159	F	23/09/18	GCSC Autumn Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
1:46.50	149	F	23/06/18	Cirencester 2018 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.35	375	F	08/06/24	Cirencester Club Championships 2024	Cirencester	Cirencester	4
1:15.46	419	F	18/11/23	Calne Alpha L3 Open Meet November 2023	Calne		3
1:15.13	425	F	28/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
1:14.66	433	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
1:12.64	470	F	17/06/23	Cirencester 2023 Club Championships	Ciren		4
1:17.62	385	F	29/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
1:19.70 Copyright 2024	356 <b>1</b>	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:19.22	362	F	11/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:21.41	334	F	26/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:29.90	248	F	21/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cirencester	2
1:27.61	268	Н	21/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Cirencester	2
1:34.16	216	F	19/10/19	Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Cirencester	2
1:34.84	211	F	20/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
1:38.22	190	F	22/06/19	Cirencester 2019 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
1:44.31	159	F	23/09/18	GCSC Autumn Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
1:46.50	149	F	23/06/18	Cirencester 2018 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS